KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

ORIGINAL Form ACO-1 September 1999 Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

	API No. 15 - 15-109-20-908-00-00
Operator: License # 30535 Name: Hartman Oil Co.,Inc	County: Logan
Address: 10500 E. Berkeley Sq. Parkway, Suite 100	E2-NE-NW-NW Sec. 29 Twp. 11 S. R. 33 ☐ East ☑ West
City/State/Zip: Wichita, Ks. 67206	330' feet from S / (N) circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: NCRA	1280' feet from E / Wocircle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Stan Mitchell	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620) 272-1025	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: H2 Drilling	Lease Name: Huber Trust Well #: 1
License: 33793	Field Name: Wildcat
Wellsite Geologist: Mac Armstrong	Producing Formation: N/A
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 3124' Kelly Bushing: 3134'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4740' Plug Back Total Depth: surface
OilSWDSIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 356' Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	feet depth tow/sx cmt.
Well Name:	SX CITIC.
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 4800 ppm Fluid volume 6000 bbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth Commingled Docket No	Dewatering method used cut side window in side wall to aid in natural dewatering
•	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Lease Name: License No.:
5/1/2010 Date Or Spud Date or Recompletion Date 5/12/2010 Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	Quarter Sec TwpS. R
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workown formation of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of	th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, ver or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-105).
107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline log TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged well All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regu	
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged well All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regu	s. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulaterin are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	s. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulater are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Signature:	s. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. late the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements KCC Office Use ONLY
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged well All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulatering are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Signature: A.T. Wice President/Field Operations Date: 10/15/2010	s. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. late the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements KCC Office Use ONLY Letter of Confidentiality Received
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged well All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulatering are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Signature: A.T. Wice President/Field Operations Date: 10/15/2010	s. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. late the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements KCC Office Use ONLY Letter of Confidentiality Received
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged well All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulater are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Signature: Vice President/Field Operations Date: 10/15/2010 Subscribed and sworn to before me this 2156 day of 1560 day.	s. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. late the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements KCC Office Use ONLY Letter of Confidentiality Received If Denied, Yes Date: Wireline Log Received Contract Report Received
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged well All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate and correct to the best of my knowledge. Signature: Vice President/Field Operations Date: 10/15/2010	s. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. late the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements KCC Office Use ONLY Letter of Confidentiality Received If Denied, Yes Date: Wireline Log Received
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged well All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulatered are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Signature: A.T. Multiple Date: 10/15/2010 Subscribed and sworn to before me this 21.5 day of 2010. Notary Public: Multiple Date: 10/15/2010	s. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged well All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulatered are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Signature: A.T. Multiple Date: 10/15/2010 Subscribed and sworn to before me this 2156 day of 2010	s. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. late the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements KCC Office Use ONLY Letter of Confidentiality Received If Denied, Yes Date: Wireline Log Received Geologist Report Received

1-13-2014

Side Two

Operator Name: Har	tman Oil Co.,Inc	;		Lease	Name:	Huber Trust		Well #:		
Sec Twp1			t 🗹 West	County	y: Logar					
INSTRUCTIONS: Sh tested, time tool oper temperature, fluid red Electric Wireline Logs	and closed, flowir overy, and flow rate	ng and shut es if gas to	in pressures, surface test, a	whether si along with t	nut-in pre	essure reached	static level, hydr	ostatic pressur	res, bottom hole	
Drill Stem Tests Taker		Y	es √ No		Σľ	.og Formati	on (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sample	
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	□ Y	es ✓ No		Nam	ie bner Shale		Top 4022'	Datum -888'	
Cores Taken	,	Y			Lans			4067	-933'	
Electric Log Run		✓ Y	es 🗌 No		}	naton		4387'	-1253'	
(Submit Copy)					Pawi	nee		4494'	-1360'	
List All E. Logs Run:					Fort	Scott		4550'	-1416'	
Dual Compensa	ated Porosity L	.og - Dua	al Induction	n Log	Cher	okee Shale		4581'	-1447'	
- Microresistivity		er Proce	essed	•	Miss			4706'	-1572'	
Interpretation -	Sonic Log				RTE)		4735'	-1601'	
		Repo		RECORD conductor, su	✓ No	ew Used ermediate, produc	tion, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		e Casing t (In O.D.)	Wei		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percer Additives	ıt
Surface	12-3/4'	8-5/8"		23#		356'	common	225	w/ 3% Gel + 2%	СС
Production										
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENT	NG / SQI	JEEZE RECORD)			
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sacks				Percent Additives	3	
Protect Casing Plug Back TD										
Plug Off Zone							4.94 -0			
Shots Per Foot	PERFORAT Specify	ION RECOR	ID - Bridge Plug Each Interval Pe	gs Set/Type			cture, Shot, Cemer		rd Depth	
		, cottago or i								
				<u>.</u>			·			
		 								
	* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At		Packer A	ıt	Liner Run	Yes No)		
Date of First, Resumerd	Production, SWD or	Enhr.	Producing Met	_	Flowing	g Pumpir	ng 🔲 Gas Li	ft Oth	er (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	er Bi	bls. (Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity	
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF	COMPLETIC	N N	, <u></u>	· ·	Production Inter	val		·	
Vented Sold	Used on Lease		Open Hole	Perf.		Qually Comp.	Commingled		RECEIVE	
(If vented, Sub	omit ACU-18.)		Other (Spec	ify)					OCT 2 5 20)10

KCC WICHITA



PO BOX 31 Russell, KS 67665

Voice:

(785) 483-3887

Fax:

(785) 483-5566

all 1255

Hartman Oil Co., Inc. H2 Drilling & H2 Trucking 3545 W. Jones Avenue Garden City, KS 67846

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 122662

Invoice Date: May 11, 2010

Page:

Customer ID.	, Well Name# or Customer P.O.	a Paymon	Minn
Hart	Y 13 3 Hubert Trust #1	Net 30	Days
A Job Location	Camp Location was a second	Sinio Dia	Diolaid
KS1-03	Oakley	May 11, 2010	6/10/10

erentiy .	lon	Apasaripiton:	ાં હાતાકારાજી	Amount
132.00	MAT	Class A Common	15.45	2,039.40
88.00	MAT	Pozmix	8.00	704.00
8.00	MAT	Gel	20.80	166.40
55.00	MAT	Flo Seal	2.50	137.50
228.00	SER	Handling	2.40	547.20
1.00	SER	Handling Mileage Charge	312.00	312.00
1.00	SER	Plug to Abandon	1,185.00	1,185.00
12.00	SER	Pump Truck Mileage	7.00	84.00
	メデ M	letur 8-10		

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF



ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE 400 3.400

٦	Subtotal	5,175.50
	Sales Tax	326.06
	Total Invoice Amount	5,501.56
ŀ	Payment/Credit Applied	
		के संक्रा अंद

OCT 2 5 2010 KCC WICHITA

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 043618

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 65

SERVICE POINT:

क्षेत्रमञ्जूष्ट स्थलितः स्ट्रह्			1		e i e ne jeda sali		<u>/ </u>
5-11-10 DATE	SEC 29	TWP //S	RANGE 33W	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISHOM
LOBERT TRUST	WELL#	1		DUMENT 25-		COUNTY	STATE
LD ORNEW (Cir					- 1. 1. 1. Wakapina mana	e ala e e epharea e	<u>In the State of the State</u> The State of the State of th
ONTRACTOR /	42	ORLG ,	R±0 #/	NAME OF THE PARTY	Sams.		The second secon
YPE OF JOB	PTA		and the second	4 Mg 20 4	SAME	di en priizza adelesia.	A HAREL MANDE STORES
OLESIZE	77/1"	T.D.	4740	CEMENT	व्यक्तिक स्थापित । स्टिनियान स्थापित हार्निक्षित्	and the desired Open and published	en anderen er er er. Steak behander er
ASING SIZE	<u> </u>	DEP			RDERED		au mer Nathais.
<u>UBING SIZE</u> RILL PIPE	47.11	DEP DEP			60/40/02.4		16-5EA/
OOL TO THE	a carrier			- Christial Oblic States		the second second	and the second s
RES: MAX			IMUM		132 5Ks	@ 15 45	2039
IEAS. LINE		SHO	E JOINT	POZMIX	88 SKS	@ #8=	704 4
<u>EMENT LEFT IN</u> ERFS:	CSG.	1.		GEL _			166 40
ISPLACEMENT	,		50,50 - 54Ms	CHLORIDE ASC	CONTRACTOR OF STREET	_@_{	
		DMENT		ASC:		_@''	
B. E. Schare	EQUI	IPMENT	j	1) : HE -	et andre ville se bet d	@ <u> </u>	y
UMPTRUCK (CEMENTE	R 7	ERRY	- Flo-SEA	1 55	@	1375
- F-	JELPER		elly	وروايو د وايو	territorial del Presidente del Arestas.	(a) No. (b) (a) (b)	nasiani)
ULK,TRUCK				<u>andria e se escala de la casa de</u>	east in the William Strake & The Carlo Strake Strake	_@	7
	DRIVER	زنع	F//		the second second	_@	$d = \{a_1, \dots, a_{\ell-1}a_\ell\}$
ULK TRUCK	DIVED					@ # 3	Back and
STA A Section 1	DRIVER	<u> </u>	•		228 55	_ ~	547 20
•				MILEAGE 4	MENSMAIN Chi	okgc_	3/2-
المراسعة المنطقة المنط	4.0	IARKS:			हन् र विन्तिवीर	TOTAL	39062
25 SKS A		25			n di dagang <u>Ni Alba</u> ra	n ng 819man i	
Vo Sks AT 40 Sks AT			the same of	<u> </u>	SERMI	CE and the latest	HEROTOPINE.
TO SKS AT		e ·		DEPTH OF I	OB	2625'	
5 56 Mous	E Hole	٠	i •		CK CHARGE	スリーン つ 然的もも	11857
o sis rat	16/			EXTRA FOO	TAGE	_@	
Marian San	<u> </u>	· .		MILEAGE _		_@_ 	<u>84 F</u>
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			MANIFOLD	<u>a di kacamatan di Kabupatèn Balangan B</u>	(a) (b) (b) (c) (c) (c) (d)	er de la companya de
विकास का नाम		:	THANK /	10 9 7 18 20 18 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	11-1-1-1-1-1-1-1		
IARGE TO 14	RHAN	02/1	THANK,	CARAMAR AND THE		- 	
					ma (1 met), e lativa letiva. Li cultura di manda della tra	TOTAL	1269 E
REET	155 2			The State of the S	al recommendation that was also	ಲ ೩೩೫ ಕನ್ನಡಚಿತ್ರ. ಪರಿಮಾಡಿಕರಾಗಿ	100
TY	STA	TE	ZIP	جان پرتاجيان المائي ما رمان الم انت.	PLUG & FLOAT	EOI HOMEN	Transition of the second
	•				LLUG & LLUAI	. A That Albert	■ Proceeding State Of the Proceeding State Office State State State Office State State Office State State Office State State Office State Of
en e					 		HINN BEIN
t New York Historia		.*		and the first of the second	The state of the s		we see all the
Parallelle Laifemen (187 a 1884)		በ <i>ሮ</i> ዶ	and the set of the Area	and the second s		@	
ou are héréhy rec	ng Co., Li	rent ceme	enting equipmen	ne Elisa Machael II.		_@	
furnish cemen	ter and he	lper(s) to	assist owner or	ARTERIAL PROPERTY CONTRACTOR	a Children Articological	@	SEAST AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
ntractor to do w	ork as is li	isted. The	above work wa	as .	en e	ren a salah sa Salah salah sa	
ne to satisfaction	n and supe	ervision o	f owner agent or	Barana da	care payments	TOTAL	
ntractor. I have	read and a	understand	d the "GENERA	L. Seigner of the Control	and the first term of the fit		
	NDITION	IS" listed	on the reverse si		•	The second	
ar di kacamatan di k	سننه ا	را الح	, .		RGES		
UNTED NAME	JAMES	Shut	[2	DISCOUNT	<u> </u>	IF PAH	IN 30 DAEC
rike programa in sajara in			e de la companya de l	۰۰۰ ۱۰۰۰ - المراد			
GNATURE	*	سل			er i i i i i i jari tagada i		
	$> \!$				The contract of the	genterk e parije en. Grenner en alvere e	State of the state of
· · · · · · · ·	آغاد اداره دوي معوان دوي د		•	en e	thur dikkingte mit er virsk å fli Grund ende virsk die in troduke	esta a el tropero. Anti-tropero	KCC W
		11.1	•	production of the representation	The second of th	and the second of the second of the	



PO BOX 31 Russell, KS 67665

Voice:

(785) 483-3887

Fax:

(785) 483-5566

SHE (6)

Hartman Oil Co., Inc. H2 Drilling & H2 Trucking 3545 W. Jones Avenue Garden City, KS 67846

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 122567

Invoice Date: May 3, 2010

Page: 1

Customer ID	Well Name/# or Customer P.O.	Raymen	
Hart	Hubert Trust #1 X パスコ	Net 30	Days
Job Location	Camp Location Line 1997	ু প্রক্রান্ত	Desde
KS1-01	Oakley	May 3, 2010	6/2/10

(elimality	item -	Description	Unit Price	Amounts
225.00	MAT	Class A Common	15.45	3,476.25
4.00	MAT	Gel	20.80	83.20
8.00	MAT	Chloride	58.20	465.60
237.00	SER	Handling	2.40	568.80
1.00	SER	Handling Mileage Charge	312.00	312.00
1.00	SER	Surfrace	1,018.00	1,018.00
57.00	SER	Extra Footage	0.85	48.45
12.00	SER	Pump Truck Mileage	7.00	84.00
1.00	EQP	8.5/8 Wooden Plug	69.00	69.00
	CC	EW WELL MPLETION At Multur 5-7-10		

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 11/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF



ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE DEN AR MED

Subtotal	6,125.30
Sales Tax	257.93
Total Invoice Amount	6,383.23
Payment/Credit Applied	

RECEIVED

(4/4)

OCT 2 5 2010

KCC WICHITA

ALL DEMENTING CC LLC. 038837

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL KANSAS 67665	states in the control of	SERV	ICE POINT:	1	
ont of trubias as a second	ar en en en en en en en	in the second		m/	•
DATE 9/3/10/ 29 11 33	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION =	108 START	JOB FINISH	
Haber Trust Well# LOCATION Man	mant 2	1/45	COUNTY	STATE	
OLD OR NEW Ctrcle one) //1 / 5	MO				
CONTRACTOR Ha Billing	OWNER	5			
TYPE OF JOB Sur Paul 350	7				
HOLE SIZE 1978 DEPTH 350.88	CEMENT AMOUNT ORD	ERED 225	51/1/20	3000	
TUBING SIZE DEPTH			2011	2	
DRILL PIPE DEPTH TO THE PIPE T	Merchanism and an analysis of the second	The second second second	The second second	TORRING TORREST	ν ξ
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON	25	@ 15 1	3476-	
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. /5	POZMIX GEL	4	@ 208V	89320	<u>:</u> .
PERFS.	CHLORIDE	8	@ 59 E	-465-60	_
DISPLACEMENT 9 678 690 H	ASC	and the second	_@_ <u>^</u>	(e), us .	
EQUIPMENT			@		
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Hum	$\frac{e^{\frac{2\pi i}{2}}}{e^{\frac{2\pi i}{2}}} = \frac{e^{\frac{2\pi i}{2}}}{e^{\frac{2\pi i}{2}}}$	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	@ ⁶⁵³	similate i	
BULK TRUCK			@	a district la sign	
347 DRIVER LAKEN	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1		. @ . @	to distribute	
BULK TRUCK REPLACE DRIVER		 	@ 1112		
	HANDLING A		minim	312	
REMARKS:	MILLAGE ZZ 1	2752 U.Sq	MAI.		
REMARKS:			TOTAL	1300	; .
Cement Aid Circulate		and the second second	TOTAL	4905.85	; . : ·
Cement Ath Circulate		SERVAC	rangeri Mijorij Alake i sa	4905.85	in a second
Cement Aid Circulate	DEPTH OF JOB	SERVIC	rangeri Mijorij Alake i sa	4905.85	rena de la companya d
Cement Aid Circulate	DEPTH OF JOB PUMPTRUCK (CHARGE	35)	4905.85	The second secon
Cement Ath Circulate	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK O EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE	CHARGE GE 507	35) @ 1854 @ 7	4905.85	
Cement Aid Circulate	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK O EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE	CHARGE	357 @ 1854 @ 7	4905.85	
Cement Ath Circulate	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK O EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE	CHARGE GE 507	35) @ 1854 @ 7	4905.85	
Cement Ath Circulate The Han Wanne, Labore 11 051	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK O EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE	CHARGE GE 57	357 @ 1854 @ 7	4905.85	
HARGE TO: Hut man Oil	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK O EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE	CHARGE GE 57	357 @ 1854 @ 7	4905.85	
Coment Aid Circulate Was Alan Manne, Island HARGE TO: Hut man Oil	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK (EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD	CHARGE GE 577	35> @ ,85# @ > = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	1150 -45	
Coment Aid Circulate Coment Aid	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK (EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD	CHARGE GE 57	35> @ ,85# @ > = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	1150 -45	
Coment Did Circulate Coment Did Circulate Circulate Circulate Alan Manne, Labore HARGE TO: Hut man Oil TREET CITY STATE ZIP	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK (EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD	CHARGE GE 577	35 > @ 185 @ 2 @ 2 @ 2 @ 3 ### TOTAL EQUIPMEN	1150 -45	
Coment Did Circulate Coment Did Circulate There Wayne, Labore HARGE TO: Hot man Oil TREET CITY STATE ZIP	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK (EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD	CHARGE GE 577	35> @ 185# @ 2	1150 -45	
Coment Aid Circulate Circulate Circulate Circulate Circulate Chan Way No, Labore Chan Way No, Labore Circulate Chan Way No, Labore Circulate Chan Way No, Labore Circulate Circ	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK (EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD	CHARGE GE 577	35 > @ 185 @ 2 @ 2 @ 2 @ 3 ### TOTAL EQUIPMEN	1150 -45	
HARGE TO: Hot man Oil STREET CITY STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK (EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD	CHARGE GE 577	35> @ 185# @ 2000 TOTAL EQUIPMEN @ 0 @ 0	1150 -45	
The Alan Way re, Laborate HARGE TO: Hot Man Oil STREET CITY STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., LEC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was slone to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK (EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE MANIFOLD	CHARGE GE 577	35 > @ , 85 # @	1150 -45	
HARGE TO: Hot man Oil TO Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL"	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK O EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE // MANIFOLD	SERVICE CHARGE GE 57/2 LUG & FLOAT	35 > @ , 85 # @	1150 -45	
Than Wann, Labora Than Wann, La	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK O EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE // MANIFOLD PI \$7\$ Wood SALES TAX (If /	SERVICE CHARGE GE 577 LUG & FLOAT Any)	35 > @ , 85 # @	1150 -45	
To Allied Cementing Co., LEC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was lone to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK O EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE/_ MANIFOLD PI \$770 Wood SALES TAX (If A	SERVICE CHARGE GE 577 LUG & FLOAT Any)	BE 35 > 0 185 = 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	1/5D 45	
Than Wann, Labore Than Wann, Labore Than Blan Wann,	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK O EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE // MANIFOLD PI \$7\$ Wood SALES TAX (If /	CHARGE GE 577 LUG & FLOAT Any) ES	BE 35 > 0 .85 E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	1/5D 45	CEIVE
Than Way Ry Labora Than W	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK O EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE // MANIFOLD PI PI PI CONTROL SALES TAX (If / TOTAL CHARG DISCOUNT	CHARGE GE 577 LUG & FLOAT Any) ES	BE 35 > 0 185 E 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	1/5D 45	CEIVED 2 5 20
HARGE TO: Hot man OT TREET CITY STATE ZIP TO Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was lone to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. RINTED NAME IGNATURE LOS Marque IGNATURE LOS MARQUE	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK O EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE // MANIFOLD PI PI PI CONTROL SALES TAX (If / TOTAL CHARG DISCOUNT	CHARGE GE 577 LUG & FLOAT Any) ES	BE 35 > 0 185 E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	1/50 45 1/50 45 1/50 45 1/50 45	CEIVEL 2 5 20